

S. C. 14 (12) 17 (Reg. No. 39 of 19)
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 16 Dated 12.10.23

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W of CSW no.1 namely, Bapon Rong and evidence of CSW nos.10 and 11.

Ld. PP in-charge files hazira.

Out of (2) accused persons on C/B, one accused files Advocate's hazira and one accused is absent by filing a petition on the ground stated therein.

No E/R of W/W. No witnesses are present today.

Let the case is adjourned today.

To 05.01.24 for E/R of W/W of CSW no.1 namely, Bapon Rong and evidence of CSW nos.10 and 11.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur