

SC14(12)2017 (39/2019)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 10 dt. 18.12.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting of DR of Ranjan Rong from Indas PS.

Accd Ram Rong is absent by petn.

Ld. PP in charge is present. No DR is received from concern PS.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 18-12-2024 awaiting of DR of Ranjan Rong from Indas PS.

Surety is directed to produce the absentee accd by the next date i.d: N/O.

Issue reminder pertaining to the death report of Ranjan Rong from Indas PS.

DA to comply.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur